NATIONAL Assessment Cent					
Date In: 29 19 - 19:18	Jeb description		ime Completed	Do	ne by
Res No: Na 1 (7219) 16769/44	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: Spatim	E-mail (within Shrs, /	AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 1/9/19-20:05	i-Motor Claim Fo				-
OD TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (with	hin: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)			
	i-Photo Uploaded				
m.	Assessment/Survey		<u>-</u>		
TP Insurer:		/ Hand to Owner/W	/ksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:		x:	
TP Particulars: Veh Nousek	DIK.	INC()/Non	I risks	70	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pe	eriod: () Cover Ty	pe: ()	
Confirmed by : (Da		Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21	-79%. F: 80-10	0%1	
		NO()			
	000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-		473" X 35 48 48 48 48 48 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45	WINTER OUT OF	SI - 17, TF	
A ALLEAN TO COLOR DECEMBER AND COMPANY OF THE SECOND SECON		ngga toong		2019	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's info		tial & Strictly NO re	fer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			. A		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	E: YES()/NO() ; Towing Co:	<u>(',''</u>)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Tin	is Completed	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	200 CO			32.14	7,3
	ourtes) car (Name of the Party			
2) OC Check / Post Renair Inspection	()		-		
	()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	()				
	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				ATT 2 700, 200
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	() 3000] ()			Page 14	A 1 - 101, 82
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				A
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	() 3000] ()			Page 14	21. L. 21. S. S.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				A
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				
Injury: Actions	1	ice Preparation G	recklist.	Ant (5)	CARL CARL
Injury: Date/Time Actions	lnyo		recklist.	Amit (5)	CARL CARL
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions almant's Particulars:-	Invo	: Accident Reporting (5 : Damage Assessment (5	30); 100); INC (\$80)	hiBill	
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions almant's Particulars:-	1 Invo 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF:	: Accident Reporting (5	30);	fic Bill	
July 2165 Actions Alho 2165 Aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invo 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT:	Accident Reporting (5 Damege Assessment (5 Towing Fee Fallow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey	30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 Resurvey) \$3	66 Bill 65	
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions almonts Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fors	Accident Reporting (5 Damage Assessment (5 Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (claiming against INC Only	30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$12 Resurvey) \$3 (we[10 Jan 2005)	791 Bill	CARL CARL
July 2 Actions Actions Allo 2165 Aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Equation 1:	Accident Reporting (5 Damege Assessment (5 Towing Fee Fallow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey	30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$12 Resurvey) \$3 (we[10 Jan 2005)	## Bill	CARL CARL
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions almonts Particulars:- iver/Owner:	1 Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fors 6) TR: 7) N1:	Accident Reporting (3: Damege Assessment (\$: Damege Assessment (\$: Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (cleiming against INC Only Re-inspection Idao DA + SMRT Survey IC Additional Services.	30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$12 Resurvey) \$3 (we[10 Jan 2005)	## Bill	
July 2165 Actions A	1 Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fors 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU	Accident Reporting (3: Damege Assessment (\$ Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (claiming against INC Only Re-inspection Idao DA + SMRT Survey IC Additional Services:-	30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 Resurvey) \$3 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$16	5 Bill 65 Bill	
July 2165 Actions A	1 Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fors 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD: *N6:	Accident Reporting (3: Darnege Assessment (\$: Darnege Assessment (\$: Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (cleiming against INC Only Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey JC Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allow Repair Co-ordination	30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 Resurvey) \$3 (wef 10 Jon 2005) \$16 ance \$5	5 Bill 65 Bill	A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA
July : Date/Time Actions Actions Maluo 165 Actions iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fors 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD! *N5: *N6: *N6: *N7:	Accident Reporting (3: Darnege Assessment (\$: Darnege Assessment (\$: Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (cleiming against INC Only Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey IC Additional Services: Courtesy Cer / Tpl Allow Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection	30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 Resurvey) \$3 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$16 ance \$5 \$2	75 Bill	Add Bill
July : ———————————————————————————————————	1 Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD!* *N5: *N6 *N7 *N8:	Accident Reporting (3: Darnege Assessment (\$: Darnege Assessment (\$: Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (cleiming against INC Only Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey IC Additional Services: Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allow Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coo	30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 Resurvey) \$3 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$16 ance \$5 \$2 rdination \$5	75 Bill	A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD! *N5: *N6 *N7 *N8 TP (Accident Reporting (3: Darnege Assessment (\$ Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey (claiming against INC Only Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey IC Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allow Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coo N11): TP (N'in INC) again Idae Mobile	30); 100); INC (\$80) \$40/54 \$12 Resurvey) \$3 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$7 \$16 ance \$5 cdination \$5 nst INC \$2	5 Bill	A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
that it was a second of the se	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	23/09/2019 17:18	
Date Of Accident	21/09/2019 22:25	
Exact Location Of Accident	SECOND LINK TWDS SINGAPORE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJP965M	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LEONG WAI TUCK	
NRIC No	S7332314B	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98230252	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98230252	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	HONDA	
Model	ODYSSEY 2.4 EXV-S CVT SR	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	DMPCSN3076131800	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	LEONG WAI TUCK	
NRIC No	S7332314B	
Date Of Birth	04/09/1973	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	18/07/1992	
Driving Experience	27 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98230252	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OFFICE-98230252	
	(A) 3-(A) 4-(A) 4-(A	

NOEMAIL

BLK 697C JURONG WEST CENTRAL 3 Address

#15-29

643697 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

NO

4

NAME:

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Passenger 2

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 3 NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Attachment(s)

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SFK805R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- . The form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Avriorites Deleg:
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and eccyrate as possible</u>. Any withit misrapresentation or withholding of meterial facts may allow insurance companies to <u>remudiate police liability</u>.
- The issue and exceptance of this Form by incurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the cost of the courance companies.
- 3. Any felie recoming peybe referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforessid.
- 1. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, arknowledge, agree and entered that:

- (s) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers have the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my dalms:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the resiling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which sould involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with any deline. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (5) est insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this eccident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclass and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/ran be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agests (including their lawyers/aw firms), which may be sted outside of Singaporo, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (5) my personal information will also be collected and used to contails claims history for the purpose of freud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) theve may be thated / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing iraud, regulators, law enforcement and government againers as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Followholders Signature

Date & Times

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Adporting Contro Personnel's Signature Name:

KRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	
	A 350965 M
<u> </u>	
h	
	T
Life management and a	
+	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTON	CES OF THE ACCIDENT
eserrise en (compra)	CES OF THE ACCIDENT
<u> </u>	
On the stat	ed time, date a location, I, vehicle 'A' mas
Stationery.	due to traffic entering custom, sudderly 1
	3 3 101 , 3 101
felt a hu	ge impart from the rear
	The second second
1 colighters	1. 18 11 12 10 101
i cinguisor	to check, it was which 'B' that
	11 - 1 - 6
othis lossillo	the star portion of my vehicle 'A'
0 ====	
4 . 226 c	65 M
B. SFK	605 R
	Mark the second of the second
ARATION	P. P. S.
statuses the foregoing part	iculars are true in every resposs.
100P1111/	Count worther
wante	Will Define
rolder's Signoture : Tirati:	Oriver Estparture Reporting Contre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
	Date & Time: MRIC/FIN No.:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	21 09 369 Accident Time: 22 26 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	Tuns Second-Link Bridge (58-54)
Vehicle Reg. No. (Cer Plate No.)	:53P965 M
Vehicle Make/Model	:_ HUNDER Colysiey
lasurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No. DMPCSN3076131800
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	Leong Voi Fuck Tuck
Owner or Company Contact No.	: C1603 0052 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	:_ leong. Wai Tuck
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 04 09 1973 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 18 7 1 1997
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Owner
DRIVER'S Address	: 697 C Julong West Crotal 3 # 15-29
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9873 0262 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim (ther Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	Driver): 4 1 Hms/1, 2male. Ab injuries
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ar camera: YES \ NO as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other !	Party Driver's Particular (if anv)
Vehiclo Reg. No: SFK 805	R Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

MX1FE SN AN0569A Cov.Type: C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No : #24W72012640 CERTIFICATE No. DMPCSM3076131800 Chassis No: JMMPC18906C205990 Index Mark and Registration SJP965M Number of Vehicle 2 Name of Policy Holder LECTIC WAT TUCK 3 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for 30 NOVEMBER 2019 MAMED DRIVERS EX SECT. I5\$1,000.00 the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment ADDITIONAL EX OTHER THAN NAMED DRIVERS: 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

FROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

Limitations as to use: *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS/THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST \$\$500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : MAYBANK AS HP OWNER

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory